tOOL

ASSEMBLY 63518

Screws and accessories

Letter Fig. Dim. (mm) Qty. Letter Fig. Name Qty.
A NI | M8x40 16 G Foot 12
B (@)D M8x35 76 H M vf\s/ rzc:}c;l;et ;
c 90° con- 16 I M8 socket ;
nector wrench
D Angle 4 J (:@ M6 wrench 1
piece
E O M8x16 8 K C@ M8 wrench 1
[
F M8x45 4 L \@ Screw-nut 72
Components
Ne Fig. Qty. | Ne Fig. Qty. | Ne Fig. Qty.
\\c{?\ : /_
fffﬁﬁﬁj . \?\Qi:"» /
1 | 2 6 Y 2 1 {//// 3
\\t"-‘\\ .
N
N\
\\ A\
\\ ‘\T.‘\i\
2 \\\ 2 7 A\ 2 12 4
W,
\\\ >
© by WilTec Wildanger Technik GmbH ltem 63518 Page 1
http://www.toboli.com 09 2022-1



tOOOL ASSEMBLY 63518

3 1 3 Back cloth 1
4 14 Front cloth 1
5

Step 1

ei“

0= ’5 Eﬁ%

© by WilTec Wildanger Technik GmbH ltem 63518
http://www.toboli.com

Page 2
09 2022-1



Step 3

© by WilTec Wildanger Technik GmbH ltem 63518 Page 3
http://www.toboli.com 09 2022-1



F
e (L

Oce |||

© by WilTec Wildanger Technik GmbH
http://www.toboli.com



ASSEMBLY 63518

tOOL

¢ Wildanger Technik GmbH
oboli.com

© by WilTe
http://



kOOOU  assemBLY 63518 1]

© by WilTec Wildanger Technik GmbH ltem 63518 Page 6
http://www.toboli.com 09 2022-1



eﬁm—‘_‘ﬁ_ B /:;j_r N
) L‘_:,;;@L B
ecm_ﬁ_"—?/n{_,_? ; [I‘ - = f:—_::?f_i :_'_j:‘*'_—{f:i—,:__,. a___F_ﬁﬁl
= —— i3

=
Step 10

Important Note: Reproduction and any commercial use (of parts) of this operating manual, requires a
written permission of WilTec Wildanger Technik GmbH.

© by WilTec Wildanger Technik GmbH ltem 63518
http://www.toboli.com

Page 7
09 2022-1



